Spieltermine - Doppelrunde NH 24

Datum

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
M.
Do.

10.05.2024 10:00
23.05.2024 10:00
06.00.2024 10:00
13.06.2024 10:00
2/.00.2024 10:00
04.07.2024 10:00
10.07.2024 10:00
05.09.2024 10:00

Heimmannschaft
KTC Bad Wilhelmshone

TV Reinhardshagen
SGT Baunatal

TV Reinhardshagen
TV Reinhardshagen
TV Emstal

TSV Naumburg

TV Reinhardshagen

Gastmannschaft
TV Reinhardshagen

Kasseler TC 371

TV Reinhardshagen
TSV Mengeringhausen
TSV Oberzwenren

TV Reinhardshagen
TV Reinhardshagen
BW Witzenhausen

Matchpunkte Satze Spiele

3.7
0:4
4:0
1:3
2o

0:2
0:3
3.0
e d
4.4

3719
21:49
49:10
29:44
32:32



